
LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ASSAULT 23-03137 1712 9/24/2023 0045 25000 BLK OAK ST N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

ASSAULT 23-03161 1714 9/25/2023 1810 1800 BLK PCH N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-03180 1711 9/25/2023-9
/27/2023

1200
-143

2300 BLK MCKENNA
CT

LOCK BOX CUT MISC CHILDREN'S TOYS,
SIGN

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 23-03183 1712 9/27/2023 2120 1800 BLK 254TH ST N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

PETTY THEFT 23-03197 1711 9/28/2023-9
/29/2023

2100
-100

24000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

N/A SCOOTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

23-03204 1710 9/29/2023 1645 1700 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

DRYWALL DAMAGED NO LOSS S1 MW WRG A BLK BEANIE, BLK SHIRT, AND DARK
PANTS. S2 FW/BLN HAIR WRG A BRN SHIRT.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-03213 1713 9/30/2023-1
0/1/2023

1300
-160
0

25000 BLK VIANA
AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

23-03221 1714 9/29/2023 1257 2300 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS BANK BAGS, US CURRENCY,
BLANKET

S1 MH/40'S/AVERAGE HEIGHT/300/MEDIUM
COMPLEXION/GOATEE WRG A BLK BASEBALL
HAT, BLUE LONG SLEEVE SHIRT, AND DARK GRY
SHORTS. S2 FH WRG A STRAW HAT, FACE MASK,
PINK SHIRT AND WHITE SWEATPANTS.

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 23-03141 1734 9/23/2023-9
/24/2023

2330
-100

5700 BLK
RAVENSPUR DR

N/A BICYCLE RACK SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

23-03143 1746 9/23/20239
/24/2023

2230
-060
0

29000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE WALLET, CDL, DEBIT CARD,
COMPUTER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (09/24/2023 - 09/30/2023)

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 3, CHILD ABUSE - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, FELON IN POSSESSION OF AMMUNITION - 1, VANDALISM - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-03154 1735 9/25/2023 1121 6600 BLK EL RODEO
RD

BEDROOM SLIDING
DOOR UNLOCKED

JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

23-03166 1746 9/26/2023 1301
-133
5

28000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE LAPTOP SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

23-03185 1730 9/28/2023 0130
-065
0

26000 BLK
BASSWOOD AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE LAPTOP, SUNGLASSES,
CAMERA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 23-03199 1746 9/28/2023 1409 29000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGE SUSPECT MW/HEAVY SET WRG A GRN "GREEN
BAY PACKERS" #4 JERSEY.

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 23-03178 1724 9/27/2023 1300 800 BLK SILVER
SPUR RD

N/A JEWELRY S1 FO/50-60/BLK HAIR WRG DARK CLOTHING. S2
MO/50-60/BLK HAIR. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING
LOC IN A WHITE SUV.

PETTY THEFT 23-03219 1721 9/26/2023-9
/27/2023

1445
-130
0

3000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR NORTH

N/A US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ROBBERY 23-03147 1750 9/24/2023 2240
-235

900 W. 1ST ST N/A WALLET, US CURRENCY,
CREDIT CARD

4 SUSPS ARRESTED

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: ROBBERY - 3
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PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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